Bus

Rail IC 2073

Direction
Westerland(Sylt) — Dresden Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Westerland(Sylt)

Niebdll

Husum

Heide(Holst)

ltzehoe

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Biichen

Ludwigslust

Wittenberge

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf (tief)

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Dresden-Neustadt

Dresden Hbf

Go to website

Route schedule
Westerland(Sylt) — Dresden Hbf

Monday -

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 15:26

Route info

Direction: Westerland(Sylt)
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 7 hour 41 min

Leouintia e Helsingborg

Skane lon

@
Kebenhawn

Tmerk —20dense

Koszalil

i Bremerhaven
Groningen
L Oldenburg 5
= Gorzow
AssEn Bremen u‘.'is:!konn.f.ki
2wolle Walfsbhurg
Osnabrick ) w
rland Hannover :
Aiinst A
Arnhem munster Bielefeld Zielona
Cotthus Gara
oven : iy Leipzig - Chasebur
T Deutschland
Dusseldorf >
Aachen pann 25 et Liberec )

Chemnitz

Keblenz

& Openstregiiap contribulprs

B o073 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-2073-4236285353-546147329
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-2073-4236285353-546147329
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-2073-4236285353-546147329

Direction
Westerland(Sylt) — Dresden Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Westerland(Sylt)

Niebdall

Husum

Heide(Holst)

Iltzehoe

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Bichen

Ludwigslust

Wittenberge

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf (tief)

Berlin Stidkreuz

Dresden-Neustadt

Dresden Hbf

Route schedule

Westerland(Sylt) — Dresden Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Westerland(Sylt)
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 7 hour 41 min

15:26-18:45

15:26-18:45

15:26-18:45

15:26-18:45

15:26-18:45

15:26

15:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-2073-4236285353-546147329

Direction Route schedule

Rostock Hbf — Dresden Hbf Rostock Hbf — Dresden Hbf
9 stops Monday 18:22
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:22
Rostock Hbf

Wednesday 18:22
Schwerin Hbf

Thursday 18:22
Ludwigslust

Friday -
Wittenberge
Berlin-Spandau Saturday 18:22
Berlin Hbf (tief) Sunday 18:22
Berlin Stidkreuz

Route info
Dresden-Neustadt Direction: Rostock Hbf

Stops: 9

Dresden Hbf
Trip Duration: 4 hour 45 min

IC 2073 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-2073-4236285353-546147329

